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2018 – 2019 CALENDAR 

 

  

DATE  DAY  

  

DESCRIPTION  STATUS  

September 4  Tuesday  Staff Orientation  School CLOSED  

  

September 5  Wednesday  FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL!  School OPEN  

  

October 8  Monday  

    

November 12  Monday  

    

November 21  Wednesday  

Columbus Day  

  

Veteran’s Day Observed  

  

School closes at 3PM  

School CLOSED  

  

School CLOSED  

  

School OPEN   

  

November 22 & 23  Thursday and Friday  Thanksgiving  School CLOSED  

  

December 24                                 Monday  

   

through  through  Winter Recess  School CLOSED  

January 1                                       Tuesday     

    

January 2  Wednesday  

  

Back to School!  

  

School OPEN  

    

January 21  Monday  

  

Martin Luther King Jr. Day  

  

School CLOSED  

    

February 18  Monday  

  

Presidents Day  

  

School CLOSED  

  

April 19                                          Friday   

   

through                                          through   Spring Recess  School CLOSED  

April 26                                          Friday     

    

April 29   Monday  

  

Back to School!  

  

School OPEN  

    

May 27   Monday  

  

Memorial Day  

  

School CLOSED  

   

July 4 & 5                    Thursday & Friday 

  

Independence Day Observed   

  

School CLOSED 

    

August 16                                       Friday   

  

Last Day of School/3PM Close 

  

School OPEN  

 

  


